2016 GENERAL SESSION STATE OF UTAH Chief Sponsor: Michael E. Noel LONG TITLE General Description: This rules resolution provides notice requirements for House Rules Committee meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Chief Sponsor: Michael E. Noel LONG TITLE General Description: This rules resolution provides notice requirements for House Rules Committee meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
LONG TITLE General Description: This rules resolution provides notice requirements for House Rules Committee meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
General Description: This rules resolution provides notice requirements for House Rules Committee meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
This rules resolution provides notice requirements for House Rules Committee meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
meetings. Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Highlighted Provisions: This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
This resolution: • requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
 ▶ requires oral and electronic notice of House Rules Committee meetings. Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Special Clauses: None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
None Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Legislative Rules Affected: ENACTS: HR3-1-106 Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Be it resolved by the House of Representatives of the state of Utah: Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
Section 1. HR3-1-106 is enacted to read: HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
HR3-1-106. Notice of rules committee meetings.
When the House Rules Committee holds a meeting during a legislative session, the
speaker shall ensure that: (1) on and muhic announcement is made from the floor of the House identifying the
(1) an oral, public announcement is made from the floor of the House identifying the
time and place that the rules committee will meet; and
(2) an electronic notice is made that identifies the time and place of the rules committee meeting.



Legislative Review Note Office of Legislative Research and General Counsel